5214,0
4204,0
3192,0
2 206,0

6232,5
6 204,0
32235
3200,5

62155
4207,5
42285
2197,0

COPPA F NINO 2017 - 2018

GIRONE A GIRONE B
ROMA Al 6 219,5|AC VISI
LAIKA BASSI 4 219,5|REAL COLIZZATI
SALVAGNO 4210,5|ZUCCHE VAGABONDE
MIND THE GAP 3206,5|REAL DORI
GIRONE E GIRONE F
LESSINIA FC 7 206,5|MASTER PASTRY
ZACCHERONI 4 6 214,0|ESTE
CERASUOLO 4199,5|CADORE
REAL SAN MORO 0190,5|ZORRO TEAM
GIRONE | GIRONE J
CEO 7 223,0|GIALLOBLU'S5
DIAMOND ELITE 4 200,5|BIGNOLONE
BORUSSIA PETRICH 3 209,0|SARDELA
FOSCA 1207,5|AC DENTI
GIRONE M
6 207,5|FUSEMONTY
6 200,0|LEONARDI
3200,0|NEW CASTLE
3199,0|REAL LEONARDI
20-set
ROMA Al 1-1 67,5-685 [SALVAGNO
MIND THE GAP 3-4 745785 |LAIKA BASSI
AC VISI 40800655 |[REAL DORI
ZUCCHE VAGABONDE 2-2 725725 |REAL COLIZZATI
KOSTERMANO 2-072,059,5 |PICCHU
TMAX 15 69,5840 [BRIANZOLO
GALWAY 0-160,5680 |REAL FRENK
JOHNNY 31 11 69,0695 [BUMBUM
LESSINIA FC 7-391,0775 |CERASUOLO
REAL SAN MORO 0-2 60,0 73,0 |ZACCHERONI4
ESTE 31765665 |CADORE
MASTER PASTRY 2-1730660 |ZORRO TEAM
BIROLI 0-0655635 |LATTUGHESE
TEX VARESE 2-170,0695 |MOMOCCIO
FADE'74 0-4645785 |CARROGGU
MAZINGALEX 1-0 68,0 62,5 |BOMBO
BORUSSIA PETRICH 32750710 |CEO

FOSCA

0-0 58,0 61,0

DIAMOND ELITE

AC DENTI 2-472,0795 |GIALLOBLU 55
BIGNOLONE 1-1 68,0680 | SARDELA

BAULI 3-074,060,0 |FORNARI

POLDERIN 3-1 750695 | VIRTUS MIGLIONICO
PUMAS 0-1550685 |EMY'S BOYS
DINAMO ROTAIA 0-0630610 |GENIO

FUSEMONTY 0-362,0740 |REAL LEONARDI
LEONARDI 2-1 720665 [NEW CASTLE

ASM MASUCCI 0-362,577,0 |[NOLANTOLANA

BBB 23705765 |ALL BLACKS

7226,0
4199,5
22075
2198,0

7 203,0
4208,0
3188,0
1203,5

6216,5
4217,0
42125
22015

6216,5
52215
4220,5
1201,0

GIRONE C

BRIANZOLO

KOSTERMANO

TMAX

PICCHU

GIRONE G

TEX VARESE

LATTUGHESE

BIROLI

MOMOCCIO

GIRONE K

BAULI

POLDERIN

VIRTUS MIGLIONICO

FORNARI

7216,5
6 206,0
4205,0
0185,0

7 208,0
6217,0
32010
1206,0

7 202,0
6 202,5
2190,0
1187,0

GIRONE D

JOHNNY 31

CLASSIFICHE TERZE

REAL FRENK

BUMBUM

GALWAY

GIRONE H

MAZINGALEX

CARROGGU

BOMBO

FADE'74

GIRONE L

EMY'S BOYS

PUMAS

GENIO

DINAMO ROTAIA

GIRONE N
BBB
ALL BLACKS
NOLANTOLANA
ASM MASUCCI

25-ott

ROMA Al 1-166,0685 |MIND THE GAP
SALVAGNO 0-062,562,0 |LAIKA BASSI
AC VISI 0-2635735 |ZUCCHE VAGABONDE
REAL DORI 23725740 |REAL COLIZZATI
KOSTERMANO 1-169,0 69,5 [TMAX
PICCHU 0-064,064,0 |BRIANZOLO
GALWAY 02625715 [JOHNNY 31
REAL FRENK 1-068,5 64,0 |BUMBUM
LESSINIA FC 1-268,571,0 |REAL SAN MORO
CERASUOLO 0-263070,0 |[ZACCHERONI4
ESTE 0-1645675 [MASTER PASTRY
CADORE 1-066,5 645 |ZORRO TEAM
BIROLI 00615625 |TEX VARESE
LATTUGHESE 31745685 |[MOMOCCIO
FADE'74 0-065,5640 |[MAZINGALEX
CARROGGU 30750625 |[BOMBO
BORUSSIA PETRICH 3-377,0750 |[FOSCA
CEO 21735685 |[DIAMOND ELITE
AC DENTI 0-164,5685 |BIGNOLONE
GIALLOBLU 55 22700705 [SARDELA
BAULI 4-378,5755 |POLDERIN
FORNARI 33740740 |VIRTUS MIGLIONICO
PUMAS 4-079,574,0 |DINAMO ROTAIA
EMY'S BOYS 0-0650655 |GENIO
FUSEMONTY 4-079,062,0 |LEONARDI
REAL LEONARDI 02595710 [NEW CASTLE
ASM MASUCCI 1-267,0735 (BBB
NOLANTOLANA 33750740 |ALL BLACKS

4 228,50 BORUSSIA PETRICH

4 220,50[NOLANTOLANA

4 212,50(VIRTUS MIGLIONICO

4 210,50(ZUCCHE VAGABONDE

4 205,00(BUMBUM

4 199,50|CADORE

3 223,50 CERASUOLO

3 209,00/ SARDELA

3 201,00(BOMBO

3 200,00 NEW CASTLE

3 192,00|SALVAGNO

3 188,00|BIROLI

2 207,50 TMAX

2 190,00|GENIO

06-gen

ROMA Al 6-0845635 |LAIKA BASSI
SALVAGNO 00615630 |MIND THE GAP
AC VISI 32760730 |REAL COLIZZATI
REAL DORI 1-068,5 64,5 [ZUCCHE VAGABONDE
KOSTERMANO 0-458,578,0 |BRIANZOLO
TMAX 1-1685685 |PICCHU
GALWAY 02615715 |BUMBUM
REAL FRENK 1-369,576,0 [JOHNNY 31
LESSINIA FC 2-073,061,0 [ZACCHERONI4
CERASUOLO 51830695 |REAL SAN MORO
ESTE 2-073,0600 [ZORRO TEAM
MASTER PASTRY 1-166,0665 [CADORE
BIROLI 0-0615655 |MOMOCCIO
LATTUGHESE 24700805 |TEX VARESE
FADE'74 1-369,076,0 |BOMBO
MAZINGALEX 30760635 |CARROGGU
BORUSSIA PETRICH (34765780 [DIAMOND ELITE
CEO 2-071,064,0 [FOSCA
AC DENTI 22715705 |SARDELA
BIGNOLONE 02640735 |GIALLOBLU 55
BAULI 0-164,0690 |VIRTUS MIGLIONICO
POLDERIN 1-166,567,5 |FORNARI
PUMAS 1-068,063,5 |GENIO
EMY'S BOYS 1-068,560,0 [DINAMO ROTAIA
FUSEMONTY 1-066,5 625 [NEW CASTLE
LEONARDI 1-066,0 655 |REAL LEONARDI
ASM MASUCCI 2-271,571,0 |ALL BLACKS
BBB 2-1725685 |[NOLANTOLANA




